
Process #
Return #

93321

186998 Court # CIR-CIV 06-1141

SHERIFF'S RETURN AND DAY BOOK ENTRY

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA, County of Pennington
C-Mail
Pub
Sheriffs Sale
Subpoena
Service
Mile 1 21

Mile 2
Misc 1
Misc2
Misc3
Total
Paid
Due

o 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.00

9.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

34.03

0.00

34.03

Attorney

Plaintiff

SO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
500 E CAPITOL AVE
PIERRE
SD 57501-5070

THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA

RECEIVED
JUN 29 2!lO9

SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC
UTILITIES COMMISSION

I, Don Holloway

ss. vs.

Defendant FINKHOUSE, VINCE DBA EAGLE EXCAVATING

, Sheriff of Pennington County, South Dakota, hereby certify and return the annexed

SDCL 15-6-69 DISCOVERY

came into my hands on the 06/19/2009 for service on:
FINKHOUSE, VINCE DBA EAGLE EXCAVATING

that I [Xl served personally by delivering a true copy thereof with
FINKHQUSE, VINCE DBA EAGLE EXCAVATING ON 06/26/2009 @ 0810 AT 703 ADAMS ST (PENN CO JAIL WORK

RELEASE), RAPID CITY

substituted service at his/her dwelling
Pennington county, South Dakota, in the presence of and with a member of his/her family over the age
of fourteen years, to wit:

returned unserved because of the following reason:

in Pennington county, State of south Dakota, on 26 day of June ,2009

Pennington County Sheriff
300 Kansas City Street Suite 100
Rapid City, SD 57701 by:

Don Holloway

FULLEN, CINDY

Sheriff

Deputy


