Process # Return #	93321 186998			Court # CIR-CIV 06-1141	
		SHERIFF'S	RETURN AND DAY BOOK ENTRY	,	
C-Mail 0 Pub	0.00	STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA, County of Pennington			
Sheriff's Sale Subpoena Service	0.00 0.00 25.00	Attorney	SD PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 500 E CAPITOL AVE	RECEIVED	
Mile 1 ²¹ Mile 2	9.03 0.00		PIERRE SD 57501-5070	JUN 2 9 2009	
Misc 1 Misc 2	0.00 0.00			SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION	
Misc 3 Total Paid	0.00 34.03	Plaintiff	THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA		
Due	0.00 34.03				
		SS	. VS .		

Defendant FINKHOUSE, VINCE DBA EAGLE EXCAVATING

I, Don Holloway , Sheriff of Pennington County, South Dakota, hereby certify and return the annexed SDCL 15-6-69 DISCOVERY

came into my hands on the 06/19/2009 for service on: FINKHOUSE, VINCE DBA EAGLE EXCAVATING

that I [X] served personally by delivering a true copy thereof with FINKHOUSE, VINCE DBA EAGLE EXCAVATING ON 06/26/2009 © 0810 AT 703 ADAMS ST (PENN CO JAIL WORK RELEASE), RAPID CITY substituted service at his/her dwelling Pennington county, South Dakota, in the presence of and with a member of his/her family over the age of fourteen years, to wit:

, 2009

returned unserved because of the following reason:

Pennington County Sheriff 300 Kansas City Street Suite 100		Don Holloway	Sheriff
Rapid City, SD 57701	by:	FULLEN, CINDY	Deputy

in Pennington county, State of south Dakota, on 26 day of June